93
Simple SSC G3J
A Solid-state Contactor for 3-phase
Motors that Achieves Harmonized
Protection with Thermal Overload
Relays and Can Be Used Like a
Standard Contactor
Harmonized protection with thermal overload

Two-element models added to series.
��
Ordering Information
Number of
elements
Insulation method Rated supply
voltage
Applicable motor Model
3 Phototriac 12 to 24 VDC 2.2 kW (11.1 A) 200 to 220 VAC G3J-211BL
0.75 kW (4.8 A) G3J-205BL
Photocoupler 100 to 240 VAC 2.2 kW (11.1 A) G3J-211BLp
0.75 kW (4.8 A) G3J-205BL
2 Phototriac 12 to 24 VDC 2.2 kW (11.1 A) G3J-211BL-2
0.75 kW (4.8 A) G3J-205BL-2
Photocoupler 100 to 240 VAC 2.2 kW (11.1 A) G3J-211BL-2p
0.75 kW (4.8 A) G3J-205BL-2
Specifications
 Ratings (Ambient Temperature: 25°C)